NEW DELHI

curry-mayo, grilled chicken,
grated carrot, lettuce & apple

BEIRUT

homemade hummus & grilled
vegetables (V/VG/DF)

ATHENS

feta, grilled eggplant, tomatoes,
olives and olive oil drizzle (V)

LONDON

ham, egg, mayo, lettuce, tomato &
cucumber

BANGKOK

grilled chicken, sriracha-mayo,
avocado, lettuce & tomato

16000

14000

15000

15000

16000

SANDWICHES

ROMA

mozarella, tomato, homegrown
basil & olive oil drizzle (V)

NEW YORK

bacon strips, avocado, mayo,
lettuce & tomato

AMSTERDAM

cheese, egg, mayo, lettuce,
tomato & cucumber (V)

BRUSSELS

ham, cheese, mayo, egg, lettuce,

tomato & cucumber

STONETOWN

tinned tuna, egg, lettuce, grated
carrot & sweet corn

ADD CHIPS

14000

15000

15000

16000

16000

5000



